Coaches:

2021 Meat Judging Team

Contest Summary

Connor McKinzie, Taylor Schertz, Grant Kitten, and Dr. Mark Miller

Name of Contest: 2021 National Western

Host: 307 Meat Company
City: Laramie, WY
Date of Contest: 1/17/2021

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

Overall Contest 1st
Overall Beef 3rd
Beef Judging 1st
Beef Grading 7th
Lamb Judging 7th
Pork Judging Bth
Placings 7th
Reasons 1st
IMPS 1st

Team Scores:

1. Texas Tech University

2. West Texas A&M

3. Texas A&M University

4. Oklahoma State University

5. Kansas State University

6. Colorado State University

7. Angelo State University

8. University of Wyoming

9. South Dakota State University
10. lowa State University

11. University of Nebraska

12. North Dakota State University

Alternates:

1. Grace Parker
7. Kylan Swinney
10. Jake Bagby

3982
3981
3976
3972
3952
3913
3867
3837
3796
3770
2629
1760

1029
996
989

No. of Contestants: 96
No. of Teams: 12

Individual Placings:
Cassie Bendele

3rd Individual Overall
6th Overall Beef

8th Beef Judging

2nd Specifications
8th Reasons

Caleb Kunde

10th Individual Overall
4th Pork Judging

5th Specifications

5th Reasons

Preston Twilligear
16t Individual Overall
4th Specifications

3rd Reasons

Laurell Pfeiffer

19t Individual Overall
7th Beef Judging

Oth Specifications
10th Reasons

Alternates Cont’d:
Koby Houston
Arliss Corliss
Rance Smith
Dayton Wood
Shelby Kinsey
Reid Swinney
Grace Carver
Bryce Black
Paige Perryman
Kindle Catching
Morgan Elsworth
Hannah Pearson
Cade Sneathan
Grayson Harrell

1010

998

989

985

987
987
986
982
980
979
970
970
958
958
952
949
936
929



